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Observations were drawn from North Island {station 008290}

Because this automatic weather station is in a remote location, accessibility can delay repair action if the station becomes unserviceable.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1010.446SSE5423.21013.641SE6222.9024.820.1Su1
1009.346SSE6425.41012.239SSE7223.700:0363SSE027.120.4Mo2
1009.239SSE6626.01011.037SSE7924.300:4859SSE027.421.4Tu3
1008.519S5629.01011.015S8824.200:2046SSE029.921.8We4
1006.930S6328.31009.517ESE5827.523:3954SE033.722.6Th5
1005.028ESE6127.61007.131SE7025.4029.923.8Fr6
1006.028S8026.11008.524SSE8225.723:5839SSE28.423.3Sa7
1007.037S7426.71008.235SSE8624.2023.1Su8
1009.331S7026.71011.213S8325.0Mo9
1014.346SE5825.11014.743SSE6823.7Tu10
1014.344SE5222.81017.243ESE5421.7We11
1011.844SE5124.31015.237ESE5622.1Th12
1010.837SSE5325.31013.935E5323.500:5356ESEFr13
1011.339SE6424.91014.26423.2Sa14
1010.243SSE7125.31013.037SE7024.2Su15
1009.033SSE7026.31011.230SE7225.000:5556SE27.9Mo16

1010.420ESE6726.3022.3Tu17
Statistics for the first 17 days of March 2026

1009.6366225.81011.9316924.328.622.1Mean
1005.019S5122.81007.113S5321.724.820.1Lowest
1014.346#8029.01017.243#8827.563SSE033.723.8Highest
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